Metalux
The SNLED series is a high output, DLC premium compliant LED strip
light. It is available in CCT from 3000K to 5000K as well as 80 CRI or
90 CRI. Driver options are compatible with 10% or 1% dimming, step
dimming or Dali. It’s die formed housing and convertible end plate
enable continuous row alignment and create a sleek look.  It is available
in 2', 4' or 8' lengths. Lens options include clear semi-frost and full-frost
along with a round or square form factor. Installation capability includes

P: 770-486-4800
ORDERING INFORMATION
SNLED LENSED
PS519154EN
October 2, 2018 1:53 PM
Sample Numbers: 4SNLED-LD5-46SL-LN-UNV-L835-CD1-U
                                8TSNLED-LD5-200HL-SLN-UNV-EL7W-L840-CD2-U
Length Series Lamp Type
2=�2 ft.
4=�4 ft.
8T=�8 ft.
SNLED=�Commercial LED Striplight 9 LD5=LED 5.0
Lens Voltage Options Color Temp / CCT
Round
LC=Clear Lens
LN=Semi-Frost Lens - Narrow
LW=Full Frost Lens - Wide
Square
SLC=Square / Flat Clear Lens
SLN=Square / Flat Semi-Frost
Lens - Narrow
SLW=Square / Flat Full Frost
Lens - Wide
UNV=Universal
Voltage 120-277
347=347V 12, 13, 14
480=480V 2
Emergency
EL7W=7-watt, 120V-277V emergency bat-
tery �pack installed 2, 5
EL14W=14-watt 120V-277V emergency
battery �pack installed 2, 5
GTR2=Bodine Generator Transfer Relay 6
ETRD=Iota Emergency Transfer Relay
with dimming control 6
Wiring
PI/CPI=Plug in and cross over
plug in options 8
PC6/515P=(NEMA 5-15P) 6 ft.
Cord with NEMA Straight Plug 7, 8
PC6/L715=(NEMA L7-15P) 6 ft.
Cord with NEMA Twist Plug 7, 8
Motion Sensors 11
LB-ERMS360=360° Low Bay Mo-
tion Sensor - End of Row
LB-MRMS360=360° Low Bay Mo-
tion Sensor - Middle of Row
HB-ERMS360=360° High Bay Mo-
tion Sensor - End of Row 3
HB-MRMS360=360° High Bay
Motion Sensor - Middle of Row 3
CCT/CRI
L830=3000K, 80 CRI
L835=3500K, 80 CRI
L840=4000K, 80 CRI
L850=5000K, 80 CRI
L930=3000K, 90 CRI
L935=3500K, 90 CRI
L940=4000K, 90 CRI
L950=5000K, 90 CRI
Accessories (Order Separately)
AYC-Chain/Set=36" Chain Hanger (Use 1 set per fixture)
SCF=Fixed Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCS=Swivel Stem Set (Specify Length)
SCA=Adjustable 48" Stem Set
EYE CHAIN SET/3FT=Eye Bolt Chain (Use 1 set per fixture)
WG/SNF-2FT=2 ft Wire Guard
WG/SNF-4FT=4 ft Wire Guard